
Name : Dr. Rohail Hassan /  Dr. Maryam Abolghasemi

Email Address : rohail.hassan@uum.edu.my / maryam.abolghasemi@uum.edu.my

Name : Dr. Azyyati Binti Anuar 

Email Address : azyyati@uitm.edu.my

Name : Prof. Dr. Zaleha bte Othman

Email Address : zaleha@uum.edu.my

Name : Dr. Raja Rizal Iskandar bin Raja Hisham

Email Address : rajarizal@uum.edu.my

Name : Dr. Gunalan a/l Nadarajah

Email Address : gunalan@uum.edu.my

Name : Prof. Madya Dr. Herman Shah bin Anuar

Email Address : herman@uum.edu.my

Name :

Email Address : norazah@uum.edu.my

Name : Dr. Rima Melini Binti Md Tamin

Email Address : rmelini2013@gmail.com

Name : Prof. Madya Dr. Hazeline bt. Ayoup

Email Address : hazel@uum.edu.my

Name :  Dr. Maryam Abolghasemi

Email Address : maryam.abolghasemi@uum.edu.my

Name : Dr. Gunalan a/l Nadarajah

Email Address : gunalan@uum.edu.my

Name : Dr. Nazahah Abd Rahim

Email Address : nazahah@uum.edu.my

Name :

Email Address :

Name :

Email Address :

Name :

Email Address :

Name : Dr. Rima Melini Binti Md Tamin

Email Address : rmelini2013@gmail.com

Room 2B, Level 2, Tower 

2

Lecture Room 9, Level 1, 

OYAGSB Old Building

FRIDAY 5/4/2024
3.00 pm                   

-             

6.00 pm

UUM KL

UUM SINTOK

5 January 2024

-

4 April 2024

Period of study 

4-Feb-24 Last day for students to Submit Thesis/Disssertation for examination or Senate approval (without charge)

4-Feb-24 Last day for students to settle the fees for current semester

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR SECOND TRIMESTER 2023/2024 SESSION (DC232)

APPLIES UUM SINTOK & UUM KL

(Source: University Academic Calendar)

4  January 2024

-

11 January 2024

Course registration for new postgraduate students

4 January 2024

-

21 January 2024

Renewal of registration and course registration for returning  postgraduate students

5 April 2024

-

18 April 2024

Final assessment

19 April 2024

-

7 May 2024

Trimester break

2-May-24 Last day for lecturers to transmit examination marks

3-Mar-24 Last day to WITHDRAW from examination / to apply for deferment of study (with 50% refundable fees)

25-Mar-24 Last day to WITHDRAW from examination / to apply for deferment of study

4-Apr-24 Last day to submit Project Paper / Research Paper / Internship / Practicum Report

LECTURER'S NAME &  EMAIL ADDRESS VENUE

8-May-24 Release of examination results

SCHEDULE FOR EXAMINATION
SECOND TRIMESTER 2023/2024 SESSION (232)

DAY DATE TIME CODE / COURSES EXAM CENTRE

OPMM6023 Strategic Management 

BDMF8053 Seminar in Business and Sustainability UUM KL

Room 2D, Level 2, Tower 

2

Lecture Room 9, Level 1, 

OYAGSB Old Building

Room 2D, Level 2, Tower 

2

OPMM6073 Halal Industry Management 

Room 2D, Level 2, Tower 

2

UUM KL
Room 2B, Level 2, Tower 

2

BDMM8053 Seminar in Global Marketing and 

Innovation Strategy (New Structure) / BDMM8033 

Global Strategic Marketing and Competitive 

Analysis (Old Structure)

UUM KL

UUM SINTOK

OJMT6013 E-Business

SATURDAY 6/4/2024

9.00 am

-

12.00 pm

UUM KL 
Room 2C, Level 2, Tower 

2

OPME6013 Innovation and New Venture Creation

UUM KL 

UUM SINTOK

Lecture Room 9, Level 1, 

OYAGSB Old Building
sany@uum.edu.my

UUM KL
Prof. Madya Ts. Dr. Izwan Nizal Bin Mohd Shaharanee

Room 2B, Level 2, Tower 

2
nizal@uum.edu.my

Lecture Room 9, Level 1, 

OYAGSB Old Building

UUM SINTOK

Dr. Nurul Nazihah binti Hawari
Lecture Room 9, Level 1, 

OYAGSB Old Buildingnnazihah@uum.edu.my

OKMA6043 Contempory Accounting and Finance 

for Non-Accountants 
UUMKL

Room 2C, Level 2, Tower 

2

OKMA6013 Accounting For Managers

2.30 pm

-

5.30 pm

2.30 pm              

-             

5.30 pm

OPMM6013 Strategic Marketing UUM SINTOK

Prof. Dr. Sany Sanuri bin Mohd. Mokhtar

OQQP6013 Decision Making in Business

Prof. Ts. Dr. Norazah binti Mohd Suki

SUNDAY 7/4/2024

BDMN8043 Managing Strategy and Innovation (Old 

Structure) 
UUM KL

UUM KL
OJMP6043 Operation and Supply Chain 

Management

Room 2D, Level 2, Tower 

2

Room 2C, Level 2, Tower 

2

Room 2B, Level 2, Tower 

2
OMMU6013 Business Ethics, CSR & Sustainability UUM KL

9.00 am

-

12.00 pm
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